
Клубный кубок 2013 
"Лабиринт Шоу" - забег сильнейших 
22 сентября г.Москва 
 
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  

4-ый забег 18 КП 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР    ШТРАФ Результат Место Прим  

   1 Бортник Алексей           01_Искатель                  1       00:00 00:03:38      1 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   2 Минаков Александр         03_Мос.Компас-Ориент         3       00:00 00:03:42      2 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   3 Грицан Руслан             02_Ориента-SKI-O             2       00:00 00:03:45      3 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   4 Паладиев Евгений          05_Ориента-Ника              5       00:00 00:03:49      4 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   5 Кудряшов Иван             06_Лыткарино К2+Удел         6       00:00 00:03:56      5 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   6 Глувов Влерий             04_Лыткарино СДЮШОР          4       00:00 00:04:01      6 ++++++++++++++++++ 

3-ий забег 18 КП 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР    ШТРАФ Результат Место Прим  

   1 Сухов Артём               08_Хорошево                  8       00:00 00:03:54      1 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   2 Доронин Сергей            07_CRAFT-ОРИЕНТА             7       00:00 00:03:55      2 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   3 Городецкий Валентин       12_МГТУ-Восток              12       00:00 00:04:02      3 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   4 Кузьмин Дмитрий           10_Ориента-Виктория         10       00:15 00:04:03      4 +++++++++++++++-++ 

   5 Нилов Александр           11_О-Клуб                   11       00:15 00:04:04      5 +++++++++++++++-++ 

   6 Тихонов Артём             09_Ориента-Тропа+ОМЕ         9       00:15 00:04:20      6 +++++++++++++++-++ 

2-ой забег 18 КП 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР    ШТРАФ Результат Место Прим  

   1 Одеев Сергей              18_Ориента-Кунцево          18       00:00 00:04:00      1 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   2 Панов Иван                16_Мск 'О'Лень              16       00:00 00:04:04      2 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   3 Буянов Артемий            13_ЮЗАО-TEAM                13       00:00 00:04:05      3 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   4 Чукарёва Алёна            15_Ориента-Весна            15       00:00 00:04:12      4 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   5 Соловьёв Роман            17_СК ФОТОН                 17       00:00 00:04:13      5 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   6 Елфимов Антон             14_Малахит-Ориента          14       00:00 00:04:18      6 ++++++++++++++++++ 

1-ый забег 18 КП 

 



№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР    ШТРАФ Результат Место Прим  

   1 Калагаев Юрий             23_Химки                    23       00:00 00:03:53      1 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   2 Ефремов Семён             22_Тула ДЮСШ Юность         22       00:00 00:04:07      2 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   3 Терехов Констанин         19_Ориента-Восход           19       00:30 00:04:49      3 --++++++++++++++++ 

   4 Щербак Игорь              21_ТиНАО                    21       00:15 00:06:45      4 +-++++++++++++++++ 

Главный судья                                   Хропов С.М. 

Главный секретарь                               Масный Ю.А. 

 

Общий протокол 18 КП 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР    ШТРАФ Результат Место Прим  

   1 Бортник Алексей           01_Искатель                  1       00:00 00:03:38      1 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   2 Минаков Александр         03_Мос.Компас-Ориент         3       00:00 00:03:42      2 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   3 Грицан Руслан             02_Ориента-SKI-O             2       00:00 00:03:45      3 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   4 Паладиев Евгений          05_Ориента-Ника              5       00:00 00:03:49      4 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   5 Калагаев Юрий             23_Химки                    23       00:00 00:03:53      5 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   6 Сухов Артём               08_Хорошево                  8       00:00 00:03:54      6 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   7 Доронин Сергей            07_CRAFT-ОРИЕНТА             7       00:00 00:03:55      7 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   8 Кудряшов Иван             06_Лыткарино К2+Удел         6       00:00 00:03:56      8 ++++++++++++++++++ 

   9 Одеев Сергей              18_Ориента-Кунцево          18       00:00 00:04:00      9 ++++++++++++++++++ 

  10 Глувов Влерий             04_Лыткарино СДЮШОР          4       00:00 00:04:01     10 ++++++++++++++++++ 

  11 Городецкий Валентин       12_МГТУ-Восток              12       00:00 00:04:02     11 ++++++++++++++++++ 

  12 Кузьмин Дмитрий           10_Ориента-Виктория         10       00:15 00:04:03     12 +++++++++++++++-++ 

  13 Панов Иван                16_Мск 'О'Лень              16       00:00 00:04:04     13 ++++++++++++++++++ 

  14 Нилов Александр           11_О-Клуб                   11       00:15 00:04:04     13 +++++++++++++++-++ 

  15 Буянов Артемий            13_ЮЗАО-TEAM                13       00:00 00:04:05     15 ++++++++++++++++++ 

  16 Ефремов Семён             22_Тула ДЮСШ Юность         22       00:00 00:04:07     16 ++++++++++++++++++ 

  17 Чукарёва Алёна            15_Ориента-Весна            15       00:00 00:04:12     17 ++++++++++++++++++ 

  18 Соловьёв Роман            17_СК ФОТОН                 17       00:00 00:04:13     18 ++++++++++++++++++ 

  19 Елфимов Антон             14_Малахит-Ориента          14       00:00 00:04:18     19 ++++++++++++++++++ 

  20 Тихонов Артём             09_Ориента-Тропа+ОМЕ         9       00:15 00:04:20     20 +++++++++++++++-++ 

  21 Терехов Констанин         19_Ориента-Восход           19       00:30 00:04:49     21 --++++++++++++++++ 

  22 Щербак Игорь              21_ТиНАО                    21       00:15 00:06:45     22 +-++++++++++++++++ 

Главный судья                                   Хропов С.М. 

Главный секретарь                               Масный Ю.А. 

 


